6.	 The price at which the preferential issue is being made at Rs. 10/ – (Rupees Ten only) per Equity
Share and the same complies with the above pricing mechanism.

Vivid Global Industries Limited

7

D.	 Identity of the proposed allottees and the percentage of post preferential issue 	capital that may
be held by them consequent to the preferential issue.

Sr. No. Identity of proposed
allottee

Pre issue
shareholding of
proposed allottee

Maximum number
of Equity Shares
proposed to be
issued to the
allottee

Post issue
shareholding on a
fully diluted basis

1 Mr. Sumish S. Mody 335830 1,50,000 485830

E.	  Information about the proposed Investor:
	 Mr. Sumish S. Mody, Managing Director, is one of the promoters of the Company.
F.	 Intention of Promoters / Directors / Key Management Persons to subscribe to the offer:
	 None of the Directors / Promoters / Key Management Persons intends to subscribe to the offer, except
	 as disclosed.
G.	 Pre-issue and Post-issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company:

Sr.
No. Category of Shareholders

Shareholding Before
Preferential Allotm ent

(as on 30.06.2013)

Shareholding After
Preferential Allotment

No. of
Equity

Share Held
%

No. of
Equity

Share Held
%

(A) Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian 1714942 40.01 1864942 42.04

2 Foreign

 3 Bodies Corporate 282500  6.59 282500  6.37

Sub Total (A) 1997442 46.60 2147442 48.41
(B) Public Shareholding

1 Institutions 600 0.01  600  0.01

(i) Mutual Funds/ UTI

(ii) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(iii) Insurance Companies

(iv) Foreign institution investors

(v) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Sub Total (B1) 600 0.01  600 0.01
2 Non-Institutions

(i) Bodies Corporate 257939 6.02 257939 5.82

(iii) NRIs 4813 0.11 4813 0.11

(iv) Others 2025106 47.26 2025106 45.65

Sub Total (B2) 2287858 53.39 2287858 51.58
Total Public Shareholding Sub –
Total B (B1+B2) 2288458 53.40 2288458 51.59

Total Shareholding : 4285900 100 4435900 100

26th Annual Report 2012 - 2013

8

H.	 Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

	 The Issue Shares shall be allotted within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of the resolution
provided that if the approval or permission by any regulatory authority for allotment is pending, the period
of fifteen days shall be counted from the date of such approval or permission as the case may be.

I.	 Lock in:

	 The Equity Shares being allotted on preferential basis under the SEBI ICDR Regulations 	 shall be
locked in for period of 3 years from the date of allotment.

	 As per Regulation 78(6) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the entire pre preferential allotment shareholding